ATTACHMENT B

BoARrRD CONTRACT SUMMARY

AGREEMENT FOR SERVICES FOR LEGAL REPRESENTATION OF ELIGIBLE INDIGENTS




Board Contract Summary

BC -

For use with Expenditure Contracts submitted to the Board for approval. Complete information below, print, obtain signature of
authorized departmental representative, and submit this form, along with attachments, to the appropriate departments for
signature. See also: Auditor-Controller Intranet Policies->Coniracts.

D1. FISCAI YA .ot eeee ettt e e e ar s et st s saner s sneseneraons FY 17/18
D2, Department NBME .....c..ccivveeeeeeeieee e ctcea s eeassaesscrasaes e reesensnas Court Special Services
D3. CONLACE PEISON ..vociviciviiiiceeies e seaeie st e eets e asstesbesievesesereaenaeias Casie E. Hill
D4. TEIBDNONE ....cccvie ittt et eree et ceneeree s reesanss 805-882-4682
K1. Contract Type (check one). m Personal Service ﬂ Capital .
K2. Brief Summary of Contract Description/Purpose.............cccoeceveeen ?g,f{,?f{,’e counsel when the Public Defender decres 2
K3. Department Project Number
K4. Qriginal Contract Amount.......... L 1513.212.68
KS. Contract Begin Date.................. 12/01/2014
KB. Original Contract End Date .......oovciiiiinir e 06/30/2016
K7. Amendment? (Yes or NOJ......ooveiiiniiieiiin e Yes
K8. - New Contract End Date ..o 06/30/2018
Ke. - Total Number of Amendments .........cooveevviviiiciciiiecec, 2
K10. | - This AMendment AMOUNL..............ocevereevecerrerserreersersrneseernenens $ 978,273.96 + CPI adjustment NTE 2%
K11. | - Total Previous Amendment AMOUNES.........ccccocvvevevveeecrcenernens $ 978,273.96
K12. | - Revised Total CONract AMOUNt ........cc.cc.evvicevriveveeererveeenisnenans $ 3,469,760.58 + CPI adjusiment
B1. Intended Board Agenda Date ..o June 20. 2017
B2. Number of Workers Displaced (if any) .....ccccceoevceevcnnecccroenenncne. 0
B3. Number of Competitive Bids (if any)..ccccvevevveercieereserceeeeecene 0
B4. Lowest Bid Amount (if 5id) .........ccooeveeiiiiiieicieieeec e
B5. If Board waived bids, show Agenda Date.........cccovvivieineirevnccinnnnns
and Agenda ltem Number.........ccevvvvenicicinccccinnn rernvrrrnreeenaees
B&. Boilerpiate Contract Text Changed? (If Yes, cite Paragraph)........ Section 11 Ownershin - Removed
F1. FUNT NUMIDET oot eee e s s ereeeeseeenssaasaneresrameennees 0069
F2. Department NUMDET........ocovvi e creree e et aenessaveaneas 025
F3. Line ltem Account NUMDET ... sre e neaeens 7470
F4. Project Number (if @pplicable) ...........covvvevueceeeirernrevneeosereereenes MIL
F5. Program Number (if applicable) ..........c.ccovecvivviniviiniinnciiinnn, 5400
F6. Org Unit Number (if applicable)........c.ccccoevvririicviccciiciiiin 2000
F7. Payment TEIMIS.....ccoovriiiioiiciin e Monthly
V1. | Auditor-Controller Vendor NUMDEN ..........c..cccocvevrinereereeeercrrcreerrens 593720
V2. Payee/Contractor NaMe.........oevrerveivreceeeeerieeeeeecereeree e North County Defense Team
V3. | MAING ADAIESS. .....oooeceeeeeeeeeeveeeeevees e ee e eveeeereenasnsnen e sarens 201 South Miller Street, Ste. 106
V4. | City State (two-letter) Zip (include +4 if known).........cc.cccevven.... Santa Maria, CA 93454
VB, | Telephone NUMDET . .........ccovievieicericceneeiece e vn e 805-965-2717
VB, | Vendor CONtact PEISON...........c...c.ccvveiverrreereeriesaesesrcrceserissseresees Michael J. Scott
V7. | Workers Comp Insurance Expiration Date...........looeveerecenncenennns 4/01/18
V8. Liability Insurance Expiration Date..........cccoevevieevervecvenecreresnrennne GL-2/25/18, PL-8/16/17
V9. | Professional License Number........ et terir ettt . 69675
V10 | Verified by (print name of county staff).........c.ccocovvinnnerennan, Ampnn) M. ,L.\ M) TG4 ,M}
Vi1 Company Type (Check one): Individual D Sole Proprietorship D Partnership D Corporation

ConsoRTZUH Oof, ATTORNEY S

I certify informati

Date:

\ Revised 1/13/2014

i complete and accurate; designated funds available; reqn\ir urm(ﬂenced on signature page.
(é’ ! i f /¥ Authorized Signature: \uf 1




